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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Court

2:19
Schedule

1:00 P.M. WH-36517 Montiglio Grobman 4 612/6/2015    Sun

2:00 P.M. WH-16518 Kesselman Tannenbaum 3 7

3:00 P.M. WH-16519 Hsll Berlin 2 1

1:00 P.M. WH-36520 Penn Kesselman 5 312/13/2015    Sun

2:00 P.M. WH-16521 Grobman Hsll 6 2

3:00 P.M. WH-16522 Tannenbaum Berlin 7 1

1:00 P.M. WH-36514 Tannenbaum Penn 7 51/3/2016    Sun

2:00 P.M. WH-16515 Berlin Montiglio 1 4

3:00 P.M. WH-16516 Hsll Kesselman 2 3

1:00 P.M. WH-36523 Hsll Montiglio 2 41/10/2016    Sun

2:00 P.M. WH-16524 Berlin Penn 1 5

3:00 P.M. WH-16525 Tannenbaum Grobman 7 6

1:00 P.M. WH-36526 Kesselman Berlin 3 11/17/2016    Sun

2:00 P.M. WH-16527 Montiglio Tannenbaum 4 7

3:00 P.M. WH-16528 Penn Grobman 5 6

1:00 P.M. WH-36529 Tannenbaum Hsll 7 21/24/2016    Sun

2:00 P.M. WH-16530 Grobman Kesselman 6 3

3:00 P.M. WH-16531 Penn Montiglio 5 4

1:00 P.M. WH-36532 Berlin Grobman 1 61/31/2016    Sun

2:00 P.M. WH-16533 Hsll Penn 2 5

3:00 P.M. WH-16534 Kesselman Montiglio 3 4
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1:00 P.M. WH-36535 Penn Tannenbaum 5 72/7/2016    Sun

2:00 P.M. WH-16536 Montiglio Berlin 4 1

3:00 P.M. WH-16537 Kesselman Hsll 3 2

1:00 P.M. WH-36538 Grobman Montiglio 6 42/28/2016    Sun

2:00 P.M. WH-16539 Tannenbaum Kesselman 7 3

3:00 P.M. WH-16540 Berlin Hsll 1 2

1:00 P.M. WH-36541 Grobman Penn 6 53/6/2016    Sun
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